
5/1/2019

Summary of Payments to Other Service Providers Thru 1stQ 2019

Financial Advisory Services ‐ Siebert and PFM

Date Activity Description Credit  Debit Balance

10/1/2018 Escrow Deposit from Grow Missouri 900,000.00                       ‐                            900,000.00        

10/2/2018 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              875,000.00        

10/2/2018 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              850,000.00        

11/1/2018 Interest Income 1,071.28                            ‐                            851,071.28        

11/1/2018 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              826,071.28        

11/1/2018 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              801,071.28        

12/3/2018 Interest Income 1,043.02                            ‐                            802,114.30        

12/6/2018 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              777,114.30        

12/6/2018 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              752,114.30        

1/2/2019 Interest Income 1,088.71                            ‐                            753,203.01        

1/2/2019 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              728,203.01        

1/2/2019 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              703,203.01        

2/1/2019 Interest Income 1,088.01                            ‐                            704,291.02        

2/1/2019 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              679,291.02        

2/1/2019 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC ‐                                      (25,000.00)              654,291.02        

3/1/2019 Interest Income 909.37                               655,200.39        

3/1/2019 Disbursement ‐ PFM Financial Advisors LLC (25,000.00)              630,200.39        

3/1/2019 Disbursement ‐ Siebert Cisneros Shank & Co. LLC (25,000.00)              605,200.39        

Professional Services Agreement  ‐ Greenberg Traurig

Date Activity Description Credit  Debit Balance

12/24/2018 Escrow Deposit from Grow Missouri 200,000.00                       ‐                            200,000.00        

12/28/2018 Disbursement ‐ Greenberg Traurig P.A. ‐                                      (71,990.69)              128,009.31        

1/2/2019 Interest Income 45.65                                 ‐                            128,054.96        

2/1/2019 Interest Income 198.16                               ‐                            128,253.12        

3/1/2019 Interest Income 178.25                               ‐                            128,431.37        


